WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY
FRIDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY
THURSDAY
FRIDAY

MONDAY
TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY
THURSDAY
FRIDAY

3/11/20

3/12/20
3/13/20

3/16/20

3/17/20

3/18/20
3/19/20
3/20/20

3/23/20
3/24/20

3/25/20
3/26/20
3/27/20

XX

P / P
Y9 P NN oV an FES
‘:\: \\\‘ % w / \\’\ % ) 0\;
e GY L) Wl Ui

>

3" MARKING PERIOD
(REVISED 3/24)

Drawing MOUTH/LIPS VIDEO
HOMEWORK- Mouth/Lips

Due Mon. 3/16

Students look in mirror and draw their mouths (3 views)
EARS from pkt. pg. 38 (5 steps) & pg. 39 (3 views)
HOMEWORK DUE TODAY

Drawing EARS VIDEO- complete then upload for a grade

Drawing FEET/TOES VIDEO-
HOMEWORK- Ears Due Tues. 3/24

Drawing FEET/TOES VIDEO- complete then upload for a grade
Drawing SKULLS VIDEO- complete then upload for a grade
Drawing HANDS VIDEO- complete then upload for a grade

1 Foot Homework- complete then upload for a grade

HOMEWORK DUE TODAY
5 Hands Homework- complete 2

5 Hands Homework- complete 2
5 Hands Homework- complete 1 then upload all 5 for a grade

MARK KISTLER UNIT/Draw Squad #2- students complete

#1,2,7,10,11 & 12 in pencil following along with the step-by-step direction packet then add

an original idea of your own.

MONDAY
TUESDAY
WEDNESDAY

3/30/20
3/31/20

4/1/20

MARK KISTLER UNIT/Draw Squad #2- outline w/ a black sharpie
MARK KISTLER UNIT/Draw Squad #2- color

New Project- ZENTANGLE
1. Copy VOCARB list (found under "What is Zentangle")
2. Look thru materials (found under "What is Zentangle") such as “The

Beauty of Zentangle” pkt. and fill in vocab. When we get back to school you will staple this
into your notebook.

3. Print out (found under "Tangles") then fill in 2 grid box pages (sm.

& 1g.) in pencil. Look thru materials (found under "Tangles") for helpful pattern ideas.



THURSDAY 4/2/20 students fill in 2 grid box pages (sm. & Ig.) in pencil

FRIDAY 4/3/20 students fill in 2 grid box pages (sm. & Ig.) in pencil
SPRING RECESS
TUESDAY 4/14/20  students fill in 2 grid box pages (sm. & Ig.) in pencil

WEDNESDAY 4/15/20  students fill in 2 grid box pages (sm. & Ig.) in pencil *if we are
back to school you will hand this in to me directly . . . if we are still social distancing from
home, then upload for a grade. COMPLETE a medium page and COLOR for EXTRA CREDIT
(2 points to your quarter average)

THURSDAY 4/16/20  SKULLS (Table 1,2,3)
FEET (Table 4,5,6)
FRIDAY 4/17/20  SKULLS (Table 1,2,3)

FEET (Table 4,5,6)
End of 3™ Marking Period

ELEMENT : Line

LENTANGLE (My friend Jen)
Shading

My Cartoon Style



