80 ART MORAP 6

3rd MARKING PERIOD (REVISED 3/24)

WEDNESDAY	3/11/20	Drawing MOUTH/LIPS VIDEO HOMEWORK- Mouth/Lips Due Mon. 3/16
THURSDAY	3/12/20	Students look in mirror and draw their mouths (3 views)
FRIDAY	3/13/20	EARS from pkt. pg. 38 (5 steps) & pg. 39 (3 views)
MONDAY	3/16/20	HOMEWORK DUE TODAY Drawing EARS VIDEO- complete then upload for a grade
TUESDAY	3/17/20	Drawing FEET/TOES VIDEO- HOMEWORK- Ears Due Tues. 3/24
WEDNESDAY	3/18/20	Drawing FEET/TOES VIDEO- complete then upload for a grade
THURSDAY	3/19/20	Drawing SKULLS VIDEO- complete then upload for a grade
FRIDAY	3/20/20	Drawing HANDS VIDEO- complete then upload for a grade
MONDAY	3/23/20	1 Foot Homework- complete then upload for a grade
TUESDAY	3/24/20	HOMEWORK DUE TODAY 5 Hands Homework- complete 2
WEDNESDAY	3/25/20	5 Hands Homework- complete 2
THURSDAY	3/26/20	5 Hands Homework- complete 1 then upload all 5 for a grade
FRIDAY #1.2.7.10.11 & 12	3/27/20	MARK KISTLER UNIT/ Draw Squad #2- students complete owing along with the step-by-step direction packet then add

#1,2,7,10,11 & 12 in pencil following along with the step-by-step direction packet then add an original idea of your own.

MONDAY	3/30/20	MARK KISTLER UNIT/ Draw Squad #2- outline w/ a black sharpie
TUESDAY	3/31/20	MARK KISTLER UNIT/ Draw Squad #2- color
WEDNESDAY	4/1/20	<u>New Project-ZENTANGLE</u> 1. Copy VOCAB list (found under "What is Zentangle")

2. Look thru materials (found under "What is Zentangle") such as "The Beauty of Zentangle" pkt. and **fill in vocab.** When we get back to school you will staple this into your notebook.

3. Print OUt (found under "Tangles") then fill in 2 grid box pages (sm. & lg.) in pencil. Look thru materials (found under "Tangles") for helpful pattern ideas.

THURSDAY	4/2/20	students fill in 2 grid box pages (sm. & lg.) in pencil			
FRIDAY	4/3/20	students fill in 2 grid box pages (sm. & lg.) in pencil			
SPRING RECESS					
TUESDAY	4/14/20	students fill in 2 grid box pages (sm. & lg.) in pencil			
WEDNESDAY 4/15/20 students fill in 2 grid box pages (sm. & Ig.) in pencil *if we are back to school you will hand this in to me directly if we are still social distancing from home, then upload for a grade. COMPLETE a medium page and COLOR for EXTRA CREDIT (2 points to your quarter average)					
THURSDAY	4/16/20	SKULLS (Table 1,2,3) FEET (Table 4,5,6)			
FRIDAY	4/17/20	SKULLS (Table 1,2,3) FEET (Table 4,5,6)			
End of 3 rd Marking Period					

Projects to look forwerd to ...

ELEMENT : Line ZENTANGLE (My friend Jen) Shading My Cartoon Style